AD AEVUM MELIORUM

F O

Governor Register of Interests

September 2023 - August 2024

Start Date
Carl Field 07/07/2015
Kathy Dwyer 01/01/2017
Jeremy Pestell 01/03/2013
Jason Andrews 24/09/2018
Paige Bedward 26/01/2023
Tonia Simms 22/09/2022
Mark Steele 03/11/2022
Sarah Butcher 01/09/2016

End Date

06/07/2027

N/A

28/04/2025

23/09/2024

25/01/2027

21/09/2026

02/11/2026

N/A

Maulden Lower School

Co-opted
Staff
Co-opted

Co-opted

LA Governor

Co-opted

Co-opted

N/A

Committees

All

All

FPP

FPP

FPP

FPP

FPP

All

Attendance %
2022/2023

100

100

85

185

N/A

85

100

N/A

Chair of Governors

Head Teacher

Chair of FPP

Clerk

Pecuniary Interest

None
None
None

Shareholder Inspiring Learning

None

None

Teacher at another education
establishment

Married to a teacher







