Governor Register of Interests

September 2023 - August 2024

Name	Start Date	End Date	Туре	Committees	Attendance % 2022/2023	Role	Pecuniary Interest
Carl Field	07/07/2015	06/07/2027	Co-opted	All	100	Chair of Governors	None
Kathy Dwyer	01/01/2017	N/A	Staff	All	100	Head Teacher	None
Jeremy Pestell	01/03/2013	28/04/2025	Co-opted	FPP	85	Chair of FPP	None
Jason Andrews	24/09/2018	23/09/2024	Co-opted	FPP	185		Shareholder Inspiring Learning
Paige Bedward	26/01/2023	25/01/2027	LA Governor	FPP	N/A		None
Tonia Simms	22/09/2022	21/09/2026	Co-opted	FPP	85		None
Mark Steele	03/11/2022	02/11/2026	Co-opted	FPP	100		Teacher at another education establishment
Sarah Butcher	01/09/2016	N/A	N/A	All	N/A	Clerk	Married to a teacher